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SETHU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI

SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS - AUGUST 2017

Regulation-2015

B.E. MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Subject Name
BASIC CIVIL AND MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
MATERIAL SCIENCE
Engineering Mathematics - II
BUSINESS ENGLISH AND PRESENTATION SKILLS
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
Workstudy
Basics in Refrigeration and Air Conditioning
Smart Materials
Kinematics of Machinery
Manufacturing Technology - II
Thermal Engineering
Strength of Materials
Machine Drawing
Reasoning and Quantitative Aptitude

Statics & Numerical Methods
Qualitative and Quantitative Aptitude

Design of Transmission Systems

Heat and Mass Transfer

Engineering Metrology and Measurements
Operations Research

Gas Dynamics and Jet Propulsion
Renewable sources of Energy
Unconventional Machining Processes

Total Quality Management

Subject Code
15UME208
15UPH203
15UMA202
15UEN201
15UCY207
15UEE208
15UME866
15UME864
15UME861
15UME402
15UME403
15UME404
15UME405
15UME406
15UGS431

15UMA423
14UGS431

14UME601
14UME602
14UME603
14UME604
14UMES02
14UME906
14UMES08
14UME923

B.E. COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

Subject Name
Digital Principles and System Design
SEMI CONDUCTOR PHYSICS AND OPTO ELECTRONICS
Engineering Mathematics - II
BUSINESS ENGLISH AND PRESENTATION SKILLS
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
Programming and Data Structures
Engineering Mathematics - II

Software Engineering

FN: FORENOON (Timing 09.30 A.M to 12.30 P.M)
AN: AFTERNOON (Timing 01.00 P.M to 04.00 P.M)

Subject Code
15UCS208
15UPH205
15UMA202
15UEN201
15UCY207
15UCSs209
15UMA202
15UCSs405

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Date : 05-08-2017
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3 Programming and Data Structures 15UCS209 21.08.2017 AN
4 Multimedia 15UCS862 09.08.2017 AN
4 PYTHON Programming 15UCS863 09.08.2017 AN
4 Java Programming 15UCS402 10.08.2017 AN
4 Design and Analysis of Algorithms 15UCS403 11.08.2017 AN
4 Computer Communication and Networks 15UCSs404 16.08.2017 AN
4 Software Engineering 15UCS405 17.08.2017 AN
4 Microprocessors and Microcontrollers 15UEC426 18.08.2017 AN
4 Reasoning and Quantitative Aptitude 15UGS431 19.08.2017 AN
4 Discrete Mathematics 15UMA421 21.08.2017 AN
6 Multimedia 14UCS862 09.08.2017 AN
6 PYTHON Programming 14UCS863 09.08.2017 AN
6 PHP 14UCS864 09.08.2017 AN
6 R Programming 14UCS866 09.08.2017 AN
6 Principles of Compiler Design 14UCS601 10.08.2017 AN
6 Fundamentals of Mobile Computing 14UCS602 11.08.2017 AN
6 Artificial Intelligence 14UCS603 16.08.2017 AN
6 Distributed Systems 14UCS604 17.08.2017 AN
6 Internet of Things 14UCS911 18.08.2017 AN
6 Information Storage Management 14UCS902 18.08.2017 AN
6 DATA WAREHOUSING AND DATA MINING 14UCS505 18.08.2017 AN
6 Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering 14UME205 18.08.2017 AN
6 C# and .NET Framework 14UCS909 19.08.2017 AN
6 Qualitative and Quantitative Aptitude 14UGS431 21.08.2017 AN

B.E. INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL ENGINEERING

Semester Subject Name Subject Code Exam Date Session
2 Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering 14UME205 18.08.2017 AN
4 Qualitative and Quantitative Aptitude 14UGS431 21.08.2017 AN
6 Modern Electronic Instrumentation 14UIC601 10.08.2017 AN
6 Logic and Distributed Control Systems 14UIC602 11.08.2017 AN
6 Process Control 14UIC603 12.08.2017 AN
6 Applied Digital Signal Processing 14UEC624 17.08.2017 AN
6 Power Plant Instrumentation 14UIC903 18.08.2017 AN
6 Building Automation 14UIC918 19.08.2017 AN

FN: FORENOON (Timing 09.30 A.M to 12.30 P.M)
AN: AFTERNOON (Timing 01.00 P.M to 04.00 P.M)
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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B.E. ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
Semester Subject Name Subject Code

2 ELECTRONIC DEVICES 15UEC208
2 SEMI CONDUCTOR PHYSICS AND OPTO ELECTRONICS 15UPH205
2 Engineering Mathematics - II 15UMA202
2 BUSINESS ENGLISH AND PRESENTATION SKILLS 15UEN201
2 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 15UCY207
2 BASIC ELECTRONIC MEASUREMENTS 15UEC209
4 Electronic Circuits 15UEC304
4 Analog Communication 15UEC305
4 PCB Design 15UEC862
4 Analog Circuits 15UEC402
4 Electromagnetic Fields 15UEC403
4 Signals and Systems 15UEC404
4 Digital Communication 15UEC405
4 Principles of Electrical Machines 15UEE426
4 Reasoning and Quantitative Aptitude 15UGS431
4 Probability and Random Processes 15UMA424
2 Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering 14UME205
6 Digital Signal Processing 14UEC601
6 Wireless Communication Systems 14UEC602
6 Antenna and Wave Propagation 14UEC603
6 VLSI Design 14UEC604
6 Computer Architecture and Organization 14UEC903
6 High Speed Networks 14UEC908
6 Satellite Communication Principles and Applications 14UEC917
6 Qualitative and Quantitative Aptitude 14UGS431
6 Linear Control Engineering 14UEI422

B.E. ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

Semester Subject Name
2 BASIC CIVIL AND MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
2 SOLID STATE PHYSICS
2 Engineering Mathematics - II
2 BUSINESS ENGLISH AND PRESENTATION SKILLS
2 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

FN: FORENOON (Timing 09.30 A.M to 12.30 P.M)
AN: AFTERNOON (Timing 01.00 P.M to 04.00 P.M)

Subject Code
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SETHU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION AFFILIATED TO ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI

SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS - AUGUST 2017

Regulation-2015

ELECTRIC CIRCUITS

Wind farm Development and Operation

AC Machines

Control Systems

Transmission and Distribution

Analog Integrated Circuits

Electrical Measurements and Instrumentation
Reasoning and Quantitative Aptitude

Numerical Methods
Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering

Qualitative and Quantitative Aptitude
Electric Drives and Control

Electrical Machine Design
High Voltage Engineering
Applied Digital Signal Processing

Programmable Logic Controller and SCADA
FUZZY Logic and Neural Network

15UEE209
15UEE861
15UEE402
15UEE403
15UEE404
15UEE405
15UEE406
15UGS431

15UMA422
14UME205

14UGS431
14UEE601

14UEE602
14UEE603
14UEC624

14UEE905
14UEE911

B.TECH INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Subject Name

Digital Principles and System Design

SEMI CONDUCTOR PHYSICS AND OPTO ELECTRONICS
Engineering Mathematics - II

BUSINESS ENGLISH AND PRESENTATION SKILLS
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

PROBLEM SOLVING AND PROGRAMMING TECHNIQUES
Android Programming-I

Web Programming with PHP

Java Programming

Introduction to Human Computer Interaction

Software Engineering Methodologies

Database Management Systems

Computer Networks

Reasoning and Quantitative Aptitude

Discrete Mathematics
Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering

FN: FORENOON (Timing 09.30 A.M to 12.30 P.M)
AN: AFTERNOON (Timing 01.00 P.M to 04.00 P.M)

Subject Code

15UCS208
15UPH205
15UMA202
15UEN201
15UCY207
15UIT209
15UIT864
15UIT863
15UCSs402
15UIT403
15UIT404
15UIT405
15UIT406
15UGS431

15UMA421
14UME205

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Date : 05-08-2017
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SETHU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
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SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS - AUGUST 2017

Regulation-2015

Qualitative and Quantitative Aptitude
Service Oriented Architecture

Compiler Design

Web Technology

Cryptography and Network Security
Information Storage Management
Data Mining Concepts and Techniques
Social Network Analysis

Ethical Hacking and Information Forensics

B.E. CIVIL ENGINEERING

Subject Name
BASIC ENGINEERING MECHANICS
BUILDING PHYSICS
Engineering Mathematics - II
BUSINESS ENGLISH AND PRESENTATION SKILLS
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
Construction Techniques, Equipments and Practices
Mechanics of Solids II
Water Resources and Irrigation Engineering
Soil Mechanics
Applied Hydraulic Engineering
Reasoning and Quantitative Aptitude

Numerical Methods
Design of Steel and Timber Structures

Estimation, Costing and Valuation Engineering
Waste Water Engineering

Structural Analysis - II

Concrete Technology

Traffic Engineering and Management

Qualitative and Quantitative Aptitude

FN: FORENOON (Timing 09.30 A.M to 12.30 P.M)
AN: AFTERNOON (Timing 01.00 P.M to 04.00 P.M)

14UGS431
14UIT601

14UIT602
14UIT603
14UIT604
14UCS902
14UIT921
14UIT919
14UIT920

Subject Code
15UCE206
15UPH206
15UMA202
15UEN201
15UCY207
15UEE208
15UCE402
15UCE403
15UCE404
15UCE405
15UCE406
15UGS431

15UMA422
14UCE601

14UCE602
14UCE603
14UCE604
14UCE908
14UCE911
14UGS431

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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B.E ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING
Semester Subject Name Subject Code Exam Date Session
2 BASIC CIVIL AND MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 15UME208 10.08.2017 AN
2 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 15UPH204 11.08.2017 AN
2 Engineering Mathematics - II 15UMA202 17.08.2017 AN
2 BUSINESS ENGLISH AND PRESENTATION SKILLS 15UEN201 18.08.2017 AN
2 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 15UCY207 18.08.2017 AN
4 Linear Integrated Circuits and Applications 15UEI401 10.08.2017 AN
4 Control Engineering 15UEI402 11.08.2017 AN
4 Industrial Instrumentation-I 15UEI405 16.08.2017 AN
4 Analytical Instruments 15UEI406 17.08.2017 AN
4 Communication Engineering 15UEC423 18.08.2017 AN
4 Reasoning and Quantitative Aptitude 15UGS431 19.08.2017 AN
4 Numerical Methods 15UMA422 21.08.2017 AN
2 Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering 14UME205 18.08.2017 AN
4 Principles of Electrical Machines 14UEE426 18.08.2017 AN
4 Qualitative and Quantitative Aptitude 14UGS431 21.08.2017 AN
6 Modern Electronic Instrumentation 14UIC601 10.08.2017 AN
6 Logic and Distributed Control Systems 14UIC602 11.08.2017 AN
6 Real Time Embedded Systems Architecture 14UEI603 16.08.2017 AN
6 Applied Digital Signal Processing 14UEC624 17.08.2017 AN
6 Laser and Fiber Optics Instrumentation 14UEI906 18.08.2017 AN
6 Industrial Data Networks 14UEI914 19.08.2017 AN
B.TECH CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
Semester Subject Name Subject Code Exam Date Session
2 PRINCIPLES OF MECHANICS 15UCH209 10.08.2017 AN
2 MATERIAL SCIENCE 15UPH203 11.08.2017 AN
2 Engineering Mathematics - II 15UMA202 17.08.2017 AN
2 BUSINESS ENGLISH AND PRESENTATION SKILLS 15UEN201 18.08.2017 AN
2 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 15UCY207 18.08.2017 AN
2 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 15UEE208 21.08.2017 AN
4 Chemical Engineering Thermodynamics - I 15UCH401 10.08.2017 AN
4 Chemical Process Calculations 15UCH402 11.08.2017 AN
4 Mechanical Operations 15UCH403 16.08.2017 AN

FN: FORENOON (Timing 09.30 A.M to 12.30 P.M)
AN: AFTERNOON (Timing 01.00 P.M to 04.00 P.M)
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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4 Physical Chemistry 15UCH404 17.08.2017 AN
4 Chemical Process Industries - II 15UCH405 18.08.2017 AN
4 Reasoning and Quantitative Aptitude 15UGS431 19.08.2017 AN
4 Numerical Methods 15UMA422 21.08.2017 AN
B.E.AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING
Semester Subject Name Subject Code Exam Date Session
2 Principles of Agricultural Engineering 15UAG204 10.08.2017 AN
2 Physics for Agricultural Engineering 15UPH207 11.08.2017 AN
2 Engineering Mathematics - II 15UMA202 17.08.2017 AN
2 BUSINESS ENGLISH AND PRESENTATION SKILLS 15UEN201 18.08.2017 AN
2 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 15UCY207 18.08.2017 AN
2 BASIC ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 15UEE208 21.08.2017 AN
B.E BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING
Semester Subject Name Subject Code Exam Date Session

2 ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS ANALYSIS 15UBM208 10.08.2017 AN
2 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 15UPH204 11.08.2017 AN
2 Engineering Mathematics - II 15UMA202 17.08.2017 AN
2 BUSINESS ENGLISH AND PRESENTATION SKILLS 15UEN201 18.08.2017 AN
2 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 15UCY207 18.08.2017 AN
2 SENSORS AND MEASUREMENT TECHNIQUES 15UBM209 21.08.2017 AN

FN: FORENOON (Timing 09.30 A.M to 12.30 P.M)
AN: AFTERNOON (Timing 01.00 P.M to 04.00 P.M)
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



